晋城市住房和城乡建设局
所属事业单位2023年公开招聘工作人员拟录用名单
	序号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	毕业院校
	所学专业
	 学历 
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	备注

	1
	晋城市海绵城市建设服务中心
	专技岗1
	王东东
	11405010202
	太原理工大学
	建筑学
	硕士研究生 
	83.96
	84.56
	84.20 
	

	2
	
	专技岗2
	董君杰
	11405010226
	重庆大学
	土木工程
	硕士研究生
	78.95 
	87.02
	82.18
	

	3
	
	专技岗3
	靳彤彤
	11405010213
	太原理工大学
	环境工程
	[bookmark: _GoBack]硕士研究生
	86.88
	83.32
	85.46
	



